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Name

James Logue
Tom Bush

Doni Clarke

Matt Perry
Ashley Holt

Ed Gamble

Max Wells-Pestell
Sam Wadsworth
Stuart Fogg
Olivia Walwin
Kristian Edwards
Rick Soloman
Gareth Jackson
Marcel Ellison
David McCabe
Stephen McCarron
Darren Fishwick
Russell Owen
Benjamin Taylor
Jason Craven
Mervyn Keys
Kieron Horrigan
David Ryder
Michael O'Donnell
Ben Crowther
Stephen Corbishley
Jo Atherton

Chris Davies
Glen Kenyon
Dominic Walton
Neil Walker

Toby Evans
Deborah Gowans
Richard Sample
Stephen Hoyle
Andrew Orr
Robert Gray
Robert Paradise
Jon Richardson
Martyn Pollitt
Dave Potter

Carl Bedson
James Bruce
Paul Boardman
Derek Schofield
Martin Pennington
Brian Shaw

Gill Myers

David Bagot
David Naughton
Michael Tomans
Andrew Lee

Ken Taylor

Martin McCann
James Wadsworth
Andrew Angus
Mark Nutter
William Beckett
John Boothman
Paul Taylor
Andrew Dugdale

Whinberry Naze
26 December 2013

Club

Calder Valley
Altrincham
U/A

Clayton
Rossendale
Cheshire Hill Runners
Ealing AC
Barlick
Clayton
Altrincham
Leicester
Rossendale
Rossendale
Todmorden
Trawden

Sale

Chorley

Eryri

U/A
Rossendale
Rossendale
FRA

U/A

Clayton
Todmorden
Rossendale
Keighley
Saddleworth
Burnden RR
Rossendale
Altrincham
Rossendale
Accrington RR
Saddleworth
Rossendale
Clayton
Todmorden
Calder Valley
Howgill Harriers
Burnden RR
Trawden
Glossopdale
Manchester Tri
Horwich
Rossendale
U/A

Darwen Dashers
Wharfedale
Clayton
Clayton
Rossendale
Rossendale
Rossendale
Rossendale
Barlick
Queens Park Harriers
Clayton
Chorley
Barlick
Darwen Dashers
Clayton

Cat
MV45

=
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Time

24.35
25.18
25.27
2541
25.48
25.50
25.54
26.10
26.19
26.37
26.44
26.46
26.56
26.58
26.59
27.08
27.14
27.24
27.36
27.38
27.44
27.45
27.46
27.48
27.55
27.58
28.02
28.05
28.11
28.14
28.15
28.17
28.22
28.25
28.27
28.37
28.45
28.47
28.53
28.58
29.00
29.18
20.22
29.27
2942
29.56
29.58
30.00
30.03
30.04
30.05
30.07
30.14
30.23
30.38
30.40
30.42
30.55
30.58
31.01
31.27



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Sarah Yeomans
Simon Fox

Neil Smith

Sarah Toms

Pete Hopley
Brian Hickey
David Rushton
Josie Greenhalgh
Martin Gilmore
Paul Sumner
Andrew Corbishley
Martin Stott

Scott Davies
Mark Taylor
Stuart Sumner
Martin Brady
Julian Donnelly
Lloyd Davies
Isaline Kneale
Kristian Robinson
Rick Moore

Zac Talbot

Colin Gilmour
Herbie Davies
Allan Yeomans
Pete Dugdale
Tony Spicer
Andrew Firth
Peter Nuttall

Jeff Hignett

Matt Inman

Andy Holden
John Roche

Neil Cooper
Christopher Gardner
Kate Atherton
Cliff Etherden
Linda Murgatroyd
Trev Murgatroyd
Steve Breckell
David Miller

Paul Handy-Jones
Peter Radley
Robert Wilson Mitchell
Natalie Murphy
Dave Murphy
Graeme Smith
Mark McConville
Andrew Walmsley
Andrew Watts
Kath Hoyer
Jacqueline Shaw
lan Taylor

Adam Brierly
Stephen Ash
David Pikington
Peter Heneghan
Chris Barnes
Kevin Doherty
Matthew Murray
John Lee

Irene Roche
Dawn Richards
Simon Townsend
Sam O'Brien
Davina Raidy
Stephen Baker

Rossendale
Darwen Dashers
Lostock
Blackburn Harriers
Burnden RR
U/A

Bolton
Horwich

U/A

Atherton RC
Rossendale
Radcliffe
Wharfedale
Clayton

U/A

Clayton
Darwen Dashers
Barlick
Burnden RR
Rochdale
Clayton
Rossendale
U/A
Wharfedale
Rossendale
Clayton
Rossendale
Clayton
Rossendale
Rossendale
U/A

U/A

Clayton
Manchester Tri
U/A

Keighley
Saddleworth
Calder Valley
Calder Valley
Clayton
Chorley

U/A

U/A

Clayton
Rossendale
Rossendale
U/A

Trawden
Clayton
Exeter Tri

FRA

Darwen Dashers
U/A

U/A

Clayton

U/A

Horwich
Blackburn Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Calder Valley
Saddleworth
Clayton
Clayton
Chorley

U/A
Rossendale
Chorley

MV50
MV50

MV45
MV50
MV45
Lv40

MV45
MV45
MV60
MV45
Lv40

MV45
MV50
MV50
JM
Lv45
MV45
MV50
JM
MV55
JL
MV50
MV55
MV60
MV55
MV50
MV60

MV45
MV55
MV45
MV50

MV65
Lv45

MV60
MV60
MV55
MV40
MV40
MV60
Lv45

MV45

MV40
MV60

LV50
Lv45

MV60

MV70

MV40
JM
MV50
LV55
Lv45
MV45

Lv45
MV50

31.31
31.43
31.52
31.54
31.59
32.01
32.20
32.31
32.36
32.41
32.51
32.53
33.05
33.08
33.11
33.20
33.26
33.39
33.53
33.58
34.04
34.16
34.19
34.25
34.27
34.29
34.34
34.35
34.37
34.42
34.47
34.52
34.55
34.58
35.03
35.05
35.06
35.08
35.13
35.14
35.19
35.22
35.26
35.29
35.41
35.52
35.54
35.55
35.59
36.07
36.11
36.14
36.18
36.36
36.39
36.41
36.42
36.44
36.46
36.48
37.00
37.11
37.20
37.21
37.23
37.30
37.31



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Phil Walton
Graham Breeze
Russell Dunn
Tim Brown
Julia Hartley
Vicky Heys
Lynn Whittaker
Linda Hodgson
Connel Doherty
Chris Buac
Trevor Green
Evie McDermott
Dave Waywell
Janet Rigby
Michael Howarn
Dennis Lucas
Sophie Barnett
Janet Haworth
William Lowe
Rachel Ali

Kath Brady
Baljit Dhanda
Pete Jepson
Shona Monks
RichardCatlow

Gareth Bradshaw

Paul Jackson
Nichola Horsfall
Simon Lister
Robert Hirst
Lisa Parkinson
Craig Stansfield
Neil Thackray
Wayne Mclntosh
Paul Kain
Kevan Latham
DavidTolson
Gary Walsh

Christopher Fielding

Anthony Dawson
Philip Hanks
Sally Robinson

Sarah Anstee-Etherden

Andy Etherden
Patrick Feeley
Bethan Walton
Gillian Simpson
James Clarke
John Connolly
Peter Erhardt
Jim Kershaw
Rachel Cottam
John Blakelock
Tom Targett
Paul Hardman
Helen Yeomans
Gordon Kaye
Jozef Lanusz
Sue Taylor
Laura Johnston
James Taylor
Andy Brown
Stuart Whitby
Chris Cash
Paul Heneghan
Paul Speed
June Faddam

Rossendale
Wharfedale
U/A

U/A
Accrington RR
Clayton
Wharfedale
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Bury AC
Wesham
Bury AC
Manchester Tri
Rochdale
Manchester Tri
Rossendale
Rossendale
U/A

Clayton
Ealing Eagles
Rossendale
Rossendale
Pendle Forest Orienteers
U/A

Chorley
Clayton
Trawden
Clayton

U/A
Todmorden
U/A

Trawden

U/A

SELOC

Red Rose RR
U/A

U/A

Fell Ponies
U/A

Bingley

FRA

FRA

U/A

Rossendale
Rossendale

U/A

Rossendale
Todmorden

U/A

Meedway
Rossendale
Clayton

U/A

Rossendale
Bingley

U/A

Darwen Dashers
Rossendale
Darwen Dashers
U/A

U/A

Darwen Dashers
Rossendale
Lostock

U/A

37.37
37.40
37.44
37.49
38.10
38.13
38.14
38.15
38.17
38.32
38.42
38.46
38.47
39.04
39.07
39.13
39.18
39.24
39.25
39.42
39.42
39.44
39.45
39.47
39.53
39.55
39.58
40.05
40.07
40.09
40.27
40.29
40.32
40.37
40.39
40.49
40.56
41.27
41.41
41.43
41.52
42.01
43.10
43.12
43.13

43.17
43.18
43.32
43.36
43.39
43.41
43.50
43.52
44.02
44.26
44 .31
44 .45
44 .47
44 .54
45.08
45.15
46.04
46.06
46.09
46.18
46.34
46.42



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Dave Kershaw
Carly Edwards
Vanessa Warren
Bob Enion

Rita Kenwright
Patrick Enion
Emma Smith
Harry Lord

Sarah Roberts
Alison Abbott

Pete Murphy
Janet Allcock
Shelley Heneghan
Robyn Kenwright
Shannon Kenwright

Chorley

Darwen Dashers
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Rossendale

U/A

Darwen Dashers
Darwen Dashers
Darwen Dashers
U/A

Rossendale

U/A

U/A

MV55

Lv40
JM
Lv45
JM

Lv45
Lv40
Lv40
LV50
Lv40
JL

JL

46.45
47.16
47.54
48.49
49.54
50.03
50.09
51.55
54.12
54.15
54.17
55.26
56.49
59.15
59.57
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